Rang Name Jg. Verein/Ort Netto min/km

1 Thaumiller Katrin 78 WSV Konigsee 00:26:16  04:23

2 Wagenleitner Therese 81 Hallein 00:27:10 04:32

3 Wimmer Claudia 82 LG St. Wolfgang 00:28:07 04:41

4 Gruber Marie-Theres 98 Skiclub Eybl Hallein 00:28:22 04:44

5 Schmiderer Barbara 91 Alpenverein Lammertal 00:28:38 04:46

6 Siller Anna 93 TriTeam Hallein 00:28:47 04:48

7 Sams Cornelia 74 DSG Union Raiba Pfandl 00:29:01 04:50

8 Tonak Lara 98 TSV Brannenburg 00:29:37 04:56

9 Grundbichler Angela 92 Golling 00:29:46  04:58
10 Gruber Christina 98 Skiclub Eybl Hallein 00:29:51 04:59
11 Salaba Margret 59 LG St. Wolfgang 00:29:56  04:59
12 Buchebner Barbara 74 Tenneck 00:30:31  05:05
13 Stefen Ulrike 75 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld D 00:30:42 05:07
14 Auer Michaela 94 USV WeiRbach 00:30:54 05:09
15 Ramsauer Magdalena 98 Skiclub Eybl Hallein 00:30:56  05:09
16 Rohrmoser Hannah 98 TRI Run Kuchl 00:31:25 05:14
17 Grunwald Sabine 69 Alpenverein Lammertal 00:32:07 05:21
18 Kibler Eva 98 Abtenau 00:33:16  05:33
19 Wallinger Sandra 92 00:33:29 05:35
20 Dullnig Christina 98 Abtenau 00:33:32 05:35
21 Gruber Ann-Katrin 98 Skiclub Eybl Hallein 00:33:37 05:36
22 Schmiderer Martina 70 Alpenverein Lammertal 00:33:50 05:38
23 Pfeiffer Karin 48 Hallein 00:35:50 05:58
24 Oberauer Christl 52 Annaberg 00:35:58 06:00
25 Bichlbauer Lara 98 Skiclub Eybl Hallein 00:36:49 06:08
26 Katzlberger Maria 55 LG Innviertel 00:38:.00 06:20
27 Todorovic Dajana 98 Abtenau 00:38:12 06:22
28 Gaube Marie-Luise 69 LC Saalfelden 00:38:53 06:29
29 Geurtsen Bianca 77 Kockengen NL 00:40:45 06:48
30 Treitinger Hedi 79 Alpenverein Lammertal 00:40:52 06:49

31 Schwarzl Eva 98 Union Tri Run Kuchl 00:40:58 06:50



Rang Name
1 Innerhofer Manuel
2 Innerhofer Hans-Peter
3 Zeppetzauer Emanuel
4 Haas Werner
5 Schérghofer Rudi
6 Stéckl Hannes
7 Kraft Erich
8 Dockner Karl-Heinz
9 Fleckner Gerhard
10 Treml Philip
11 Thaler Johann
12 Seethaler Tobias
13 Harringer August
14 Grunwald Raphael
15 Richardson James
16 Wimmer Sepp
17 Buchegger Manfred
18 Wiendl Hannes
19 MeiR3nitzer Franz
20 Greisberger Franz
21 Gruber Robert
22 Keil Hans-Peter
23 Hillebrand Hannes
24 Wieder Thomas
25 Baumann Klaus
26 Ramsauer Harald
27 Katzlberger Herbert
28 Burgstaller Josef
29 Holzleithner Lorenz
30 Schmiderer Sebastian
31 Voico Romica
32 Fleckner Norbert
33 Polednak Peter
34 Roodhorst Henny
35 Buchegger Robert
36 Husty Severin
37 Schwarzl Oliver
38 Gruber Gottfried
39 Ramsauer Rupi
40 Kendler Manfred
41 Hasenburger Walter
42 Frickh Jakob
43 Lettner Friedrich
44 Lalaev Aslan
45 Auer Stefan
46 Gruber Michael
47 Schernthaner Jonas
48 Asteiner Gerhard
49 Schafleitner Peter
50 Griunwald Markus
51 Graupp Andreas
52 Wintersteller Johann
53 Zwilling Clemens
54 Schmiderer Johann
55 Schefbanker Dominik
56 Reschreiter Thomas
57 Kainhofer Herbert

Jg.

95
95
90
72
84
68
76
67
67
98
65
93
76
89
89
56
69
69
73
60

81
54
95
64
72
53
57
52
98
92
74
54
47
85
98
98
71
98
68
60
98
47
85
53
98
98
65
68
98
63
61
97
62
98
98
47

Verein/Ort

Salomon Running Team
Salomon Running Team
SV Dirrnberg

LG St. Wolfgang

SU Abtenau

URC Bike Store
Abtenau

Apotheke Abtenau
Heizomat Team Thalgau
TRI Team Hallein

LT Abtenau

SU Abtenau

LC Ebensee

LT Abtenau
Naturfreunde Wals

LG St. Wolfgang

LGH Abtenau
Naturfreunde Wals
Abtenau

Heizomat Team Thalgau
Skiclub Eybl Hallein
RUN 4 Fun Abtenau

LG St. Wolfgang
Skiclub Eybl Hallein
Salzburg

Skiclub Eybl Hallein

LG Innviertel
Naturfreunde Wals

ULF Mondseeland
Alpenverein Lammertal
Abtenau

Heizomat Team Thalgau
ASV-SBG-LA

CIFLA Nymegen

RUN 4 Fun Abtenau
Oberalm

USLA

Skiclub Eybl Hallein
AUFI & Owi Sport Wielandner
Abtenau

Union Tri Run Kuchl
LG St. Wolfgang
Abtenau

USV Weilbach
Skiclub Eybl Hallein
Alpenverein Lammertal
Alpenverein Lammertal
Thalgau

Alpenverein Lammertal
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld D
Scheffau

Abtenau

Alpenverein Lammertal
Abtenau

Abtenau

SU Abtenau

Netto
00:19:45
00:20:22
00:22:30
00:22:44
00:22:49
00:23:04
00:23:06
00:23:09
00:23:35
00:23:57
00:24:12
00:24:21
00:24:27
00:25:07
00:25:14
00:25:15
00:25:33
00:26:17
00:26:20
00:26:26
00:26:36
00:26:37
00:26:42
00:26:50
00:26:58
00:27:14
00:27:21
00:27:45
00:28:04
00:28:10
00:28:19
00:28:30
00:28:35
00:28:45
00:29:15
00:29:23
00:29:34
00:29:50
00:29:58
00:30:03
00:30:22
00:30:29
00:30:30
00:30:33
00:30:53
00:30:55
00:30:57
00:31:10
00:31:44
00:32:04
00:32:32
00:33:21
00:33:46
00:33:52
00:34:21
00:34:22
00:35:29

min/km
03:17
03:24
03:45
03:47
03:48
03:51
03:51
03:52
03:56
04:00
04:02
04.04
04:05
04:11
04:12
04:13
04:16
04:23
04:23
04:24
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:28
04:30
04:32
04:34
04:38
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:45
04:46
04:48
04:53
04:54
04:56
04:58
05:00
05:00
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:09
05:09
05:10
05:12
05:17
05:21
05:25
05:34
05:38
05:39
05:43
05:44
05:55



58 Gutjahr Christian
59 Kbler Philip

60 Bichlbauer Laurenz
61 Alber Walter

62 Thoss Joachim

63 Auer Georg

64 Thaler Bernhard
65 Zwilling Thomas
66 Gsenger Gerald

73
97
98
59
55
42
94
97
98

Abtenau

Abtenau

Skiclub Eybl Hallein
Skiclub Eybl Hallein

SV Blau-Weil3 Auerbach D
Henndorf

Abtenau

Abtenau

00:35:56
00:36:02
00:36:56
00:36:57
00:38:22
00:38:24
00:44:13
00:56:13
00:56:15

05:59
06:00
06:09
06:09
06:24
06:24
07:22
09:22
09:22



